Buyer: s,
Address: 284 Fairmont Avenue Marceline, MO 64658

Ship by: Mon, Feb 15, 2021 to Tue, Feb 16, 2021

Buyer: .
Address: 4835 Drummond Street Little Falls, MJ 07424

Ship by: Mon, Feb 15, 2021 to Tue, Feb 16, 2021

Buyer: W -
Address: 4864 Augusta Park Flemington, WV 26347

Ship by: Fri, Feb 12, 2021 to Sat, Feb 13, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase time: Sun, Feb 14, 2021, 09:17 AM

Status: Paid

Dftsrg Steermﬁ; wheel covers for

automobiles,Leather car steering wheel

COVer, breathable non-slip and tasteless,
warm in winter and cool in summer.

Order [D: 2027102740917422

$11.96 1
$11.96 ship free

Deliver By: Thu, Mar 11, 2021 to Tue, Mar 16, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase Date: Sun, Feb 14, 2021, 04:48 PM

Status: Paid

Dﬂ:sr Steermlc::lj wheel covers for

automobiles,Leather car steering wheel .
cover, breathable nnon-slip and tasteless, Order ID: 2021021416484897

warm in winter and cool in summer.

$11.96 1
$11.96 ship free

Deliver By: Sat, Mar 13, 2021 to Thu, Mar 18, 2021

Mobile Number: .
Purchase Date: Thu, Feb 11, 2021, 0%:40 AM

Status: Paid

Dftsrg Steermlc;,l] wheel covers for

automobiles,Leather car steering wheel

COVeEr, breathable nnon-slip and tasteless,
warm in winter and cool in summer.

Order ID: 202102110940528

$11.96 1
$11.96 ship free

Deliver By: Tue, Mar 9, 2021 to Sun, Mar 14, 2021



